Tel: (888) 545-1254      •      Fax: (415) 358-4602      •      Email: Sales@PrecisionRatedOptics.com
P/N: PRO-VIP-35-M	 v.8.31.15
VIP-35 Series
Video Inspection Probe
SPECIFICATIONS
Item / Model No. VIP-35-K2 VIP-35-DATA
Magnification 400X
Display Size 3.5”
Dimensions (HxWxD) 6.69” x 3.94” x 1.77”
Weight 14.1 oz
Display Type TFT Active Matrix
Video Output PAL / NTSC
Power 12V DC Built-in Li-ion Rechargeable Battery
Input Power 110-240VAC Adapter
Power Supply AC or DC Operation
Battery 3 Hours
Charging 3 Hours
Operating Temperature 4º F ~ 122º F (-10º C ~ 50º C)
Connectors 1.25mm, 2.5mm Patchcord Tips
Data Storage No Yes
Data Download No Yes
Warranty Standard 1-Year Manufacturer Warranty
(Extended Warranty Available)
VIP-35-K2 Standard Package Includes:
VIP-35, 400X Inspection Probe and Monitor, AC/DC
Charger, FC/SC/ST Bulkhead Adapter, LC Bulkhead
Adapter, 2.5mm Universal Adapter, 1.25mm Universal
Adapter, Soft Carrying Case
VIP-35-DATA Storage Kit Standard Package
Includes:
VIP-35, 400X Inspection Probe and Monitor, AC/DC
Charger, FC, SC, ST Bulkhead Adapters, LC Bulkhead
Adapter, 2.5mm Universal Adapter, 1.25mm Universal
Adapter, USB Data Cable, Soft Carrying Case
Ordering Information
VIP-35K2 3.5” Video Inspection Kit 2
VIP-35-DATA 3.5” Video Inspection Kit w/ DATA
The VIP-35 Video Inspection Probe is designed to provide customers with
the ability to troubleshoot network performance issues (most commonly
caused by dirty connectors) by inspecting the end-face of a connector
for debris. The VIP-35 includes a 400x inspection probe and a 3.5” TFT
Active Matrix display for detection of even the smallest contaminants.
With the included probe tips, the technician has the ability to check the
quality of both the cable and bulkhead ​​​​connectors.​ The VIP-35 even
includes a built-in PAL/NTSC video output, which allows viewing on a full-
size external monitor.
Sold serviced and supported in the USA, the VIP-35 comes with a
standard 1-year manufacturer’s warranty and is an easy-to-use tool that
saves time and helps assure optimum signal quality.
● 400x Inspection Probe
● 3.5” TFT Active Matrix Monitor
● Built-in Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
● FC, SC, ST Bulkhead Adapters, LC Bulkhead Adapter
● 2.5mm Universal Adapter, 1.25mm Universal Adapter
peterk
Line
peterk
Line
peterk
Line
peterk
Line